
ITEM 1)

($2,428.56)

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ($2,428.56)

($2,428.56)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: $0.00 0.00%

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: $0.00

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: $6,466.78 21.223%

SUBMITTED BY:

Cost of Change: DELETE:

If this is a Design/Build Contract, enter the revised total contract amount here: $36,937.57

DELETE:

DELETE:TOTAL COST:

C. Michael Foley, Building Code Administrator

The project has reached final completion. This change order reconciles the final
cost with the Guraranteed Maximum price.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Reason for Change:

PROJECT NAME: 

Description:

VENICE MIDDLE SCHOOL-PORTABLE DEMOLITION AND RELOCATION 

CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO (2)

BOARD DATE:
January 21, 2014

Reconcile final contract cost.




		2014-01-08T07:42:23-0500
	Michael Foley
	I have reviewed this document


		2014-01-08T10:26:19-0500
	Mark Smith


		2014-01-08T10:26:44-0500
	Mark Smith




